

19.03.2026

Sl. No. 15

Ct.No. 32

Amalranjan

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION  
APPELLATE SIDE

C.O. 747 of 2025

With

CAN 1/2025

Saibal Mukherjee and Ors.

Vs

Smt. Kalpana Mullick and Ors.

Mr. Anirban Saha Ray

...for the petitioners

1. On the prayer made by the learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners, the case is adjourned today as a last chance.

( Ajay Kumar Gupta,J. )